Karta katalogowa

tuk odptywowy 90°
- przeznaczenie: pisuar
. -l wyposazenie
Uszczelka wargowa, rozeta
nr wzoru 3228

nr kat. 132 644

Witasciwosci

Srednica nominalna 1 DN
Srednica nominalna 2 DN2
Dtugosc¢ L
Wykonanie

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

89cb05856e6ca37bfbedd7e82630a80a5dfbec f

chromowane
186,3 g
2486,4 cm®

50
50
125

tworzywo sztuczne
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